5i6 Runda —

Mistrzostw Polski
l 318 1S CUP PL
FARPT 810 Banawiide EB'EQ‘UE‘EDE:D

Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 Jlaceime 4 1:53.489 17:27:37.037 8 1:54.249 17:35:18.487
a 57 R 5 1:52.532 17:29:29.569 9 1:53.448 17:37:11.935
) 152,145 17:23:50.213 6 1:52.729 17:31:22.298 10 1:53.555 17:39:05.490
o T ) 76 7 1:53.035 17:33:15.333 1 1:53.488 17:40:58.978
4 1:53.627 17:77:35.865 8 1:53.090 17:35:08.423 12 1:53.575 17:42:52.553
5 P 17:29:27.957 9 1:53.290 17:37:01.713 13 1:53.792 17:44:46.345
5 1:52.242 17:31:20.199 10 1:53.257 17:38:54.970 14 1:54.149 17:46:40.494
7 1:53.590 17:33:13.789 1 1:53.273 17:40:48.243
8 1:53.181 17:35:06.970 12 1:53.755 17:42:41.998  Po. 6 - #304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 + igfoﬁ;;
9 1:53.426 17:37:00.396 13 1:53.736 17:44:35.734 ! 1:56.517 17:21:59.648
0 152,90 17:38:53.300 " 1:53.608 17:46:29.342 2 1:52.398 17:23:52.046
11 1:53.156 17:40:46.456 3 1:54.193 17:25:46.239
12 1:52.832 17:42:39.288  Po.4 - #322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 + igfglzr;t 4 1:54.133 17:27:40372
3 153314 17-44:32.602 1 1:58.947 17:22:01.193 5 1:54.171 17:29:34.543
1 153,405 174696007 2 1:52.374 17:23:53.567 6 1:55.213 17:31:29.756
3 1:52.684 17:25:46.251 7 1:54.361 17:33:24.117
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . gi{f;:gg 4 1:52.869 17:27:39.120 8 1:54.090 17:35:18.207
a R ISR 5 1:52.836 17:29:31.956 9 1:54.458 17:37:12.665
) 1552193 17:23:50.905 6 1:52.812 17:31:24.768 10 1:53.353 17:39:06.018
5 ST P —— 7 1:53.290 17:33:18.058 1 1:53.597 17:40:59.615
4 1:53.674 17:37:36.305 8 1:53.478 17:35:11.536 12 1:53.793 17:42:53.408
5 P 17:29:28.589 9 1:53.463 17:37:04.999 13 1:54.125 17:44:47.533
6 1:52.491 17:31:21.080 10 1:53.457 17:38:58.456 14 1:53.507 17:46:41.040
- pp— 17:33:13.833 11 1:54.408 17:40:52.864
8 1:53.606 17:35:07.439 12 1:55.389 17:42:48.253
9 1:53.536 17:37:00.975 13 1:56.144 17:44:44.397
10 1:52.907 17:38:53.882 14 1:55.539 17:46:39.936
11 1:52.850 17:40:46.732
12 1:52.974 17:42:39.706  PO- 5 - # 308 MIROWSKIK. - BMW E36 10487
13 1:53.349 17:44:33.055 ! 1:59.312 17:22:02.626
14 1:54.432 17:46:27.487 2 1:52.503 17:23:55.129
3 1:53.349 17:25:48.478
Po. 3 - # 305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 ‘o3 a%s 4 1:53.522 17:27:42.000
a 57 305 T Tieol050 5 1:53.561 17:29:35.561
2 1:52.377 17:23:51.427 6 1:54.548 17:31:30.109
g ] ITELE G 7 1:54.129 17:33:24.238

Fastest lap: 1:51.726
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5i6 Runda —

Mistrzostw Polski
l 318 1S CUP PL
FARPT 810 Banawiide EB'EQ‘UE‘EDE:D

Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 307 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 . %f;g 4 1:54.023 17:27:46.886 8 1:56.325 17:35:43.225
a ARG ARG 5 1:55.583 17:29:42.469 9 1:55.951 17:37:39.176
2 1:52.670 17:23:54.685 6 1:54.086 17:31:36.555 10 1:57.128 17:39:36.304
5 p—— IR 7 2:02.199 17:33:38.754 11 1:56.423 17:41:32.727
4 1:53.367 17:77:01.663 8 1:54.531 17:35:33.285 12 1:56.955 17:43:29.682
5 P— 17:29:35.283 9 1:55.744 17:37:29.029 13 1:56.369 17:45:26.051
5 1:55.302 17:31:30.585 10 1:54.404 17:39:23.433 14 1:56.600 17:47:22.651
7 1:54.139 17:33:24.724 1 1:55.120 17:41:18.553
8 1:55.046 17:35:19.770 12 1:56.063 17:43:14.616  Po.12-#324 MERY . - BMW E36 + 1:82?622
9 1:54.405 17:37:14.175 13 1:54.628 17:45:09.244 ! 2:00.254 17:22:05.457
0 150,469 17:39.08.644 1 1:58.135 17:47:07.380 2 1:55.321 17:24:00.778
11 1:54.711 17:41:03.355 3 1:55.226 17:25:56.004
12 1:54.203 17:42:57.558  Po. 10 - #333 ROBAK A. - BMW E36 + nglﬁer;t 4 1:54.844 17:27:50.848
3 155,032 17:44:52.590 1 2:00.131 17:22:04.502 5 1:55.989 17:29:46.837
1 1:54.400 174646990 2 1:55.329 17:23:59.831 6 1:55.763 17:31:42.600
3 1:54.645 17:25:54.476 7 1:56.906 17:33:39.506
Po. 8 - # 306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 . f;';sz(';;t 4 1:55.289 17:27:49.765 8 1:56.880 17:35:36.386
a R AR 17:22:03.301 5 1:55.464 17:29:45.229 9 1:56.718 17:37:33.104
) 1:53.766 17:93:57.067 6 1:55.549 17:31:40.778 10 1:56.954 17:39:30.058
5 ASATEE T G 7 1:54.816 17:33:35.594 1 1:58.405 17:41:28.463
4 154.442 17:27:46.308 8 1:55.873 17:35:31.467 12 1:57.278 17:43:25.741
5 AR IR G 9 1:55.144 17:37:26.611 13 1:58.765 17:45:24.506
6 1:54.411 17:31:35.627 10 1:55.620 17:39:22.231 14 2:02.169 17:47:26.675
- 1:55.875 17:33:31.502 11 1:56.065 17:41:18.296
8 1:54.399 17:35:25.901 12 1:59.194 17:43:17.490
9 1:55.152 17:37:21.053 13 1:55.619 17:45:13.109
10 1:55.478 17:39:16.531 14 1:55.065 17:47:08.174
11 1:55.715 17:41:12.246
Diff. First
12 1:55.446 17:43:07.692  Po-11-#309 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 +56.644
13 1:55.674 17:45:03.366 ! 2:05.799 17:22:11.528
14 1:55.846 17:46:59.212 2 1:54.376 17:24:05.904
3 1:55.583 17:26:01.487
Po. 9 - # 323 LEWANDOWSKI A. - BMW E36  , 51 373 4 1:55.861 17:27:57.348
a o 17:22:03.675 5 1:56.742 17:29:54.090
2 1:54.176 17:23:57.851 6 1:56.224 17:31:50.314
: P TG EE 7 1:56.586 17:33:46.900

Fastest lap: 1:51.726
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THISCIR,

e b ik

5i6 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
28-29.08.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

=

TOR POZNAN

7

BMW 3 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 325 KARAS B. - BMW E36 1on30e 4 1:55.925 17:27:56.812
1 AT 17:22:08.818 5 1:56.988 17:29:53.800
2 1:56.621 17:24:05.439 6 2:11.401 17:32:05.201
5 1:56.957 17:26:02.396 7 1:58.016 17:34:03.217
4 1:56.101 17:27:58.497 8 1:58.384 17:36:01.601
5 1:56.078 17:29:54.575 9 1:57.921 17:37:59.522
6 1:56.739 17:31:51.314 10 1:57.415 17:39:56.937
7 1:56.343 17:33:47.657 1 1:57.842 17:41:54.779
3 1:56.732 17:35:44.389 12 1:58.417 17:43:53.196
9 1:57.315 17:37:41.704 13 1:58.477 17:45:51.673
10 1:57.140 17:39:38.844 14 2:00.954 17:47:52.627
11 1:57.432 17:41:36.276
12 1:56.700 17:43:32.976 ~ PO-16-# 311 WYKAK. - BMW E36 T
13 1:57.159 17:45:30.135 ! 1:57.890 17:21:57.965
14 1:58.228 17:47:28.363 2 1:52.138 17:23:50.103
3 1:52.088 17:25:42.191
Po. 14 - # 310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 10698 4 2:02.075 17:27:44.266
a 2:01.263 17:22:06.357 5 1:54.083 17:29:38.349
2 1:54.887 17:24:01.244 6 1:54.589 17:31:32.938
5 1:55.768 17:25:57.012 7 1:55.069 17:33:28.007
4 1:55.225 17:27:52.237 8 1:54.944 17:35:22.951
5 1:55.710 17:29:47.947 9 1:54.960 17:37:17.911
6 1:56.201 17:31:44.238 10 1:54.751 17:39:12.662
7 1:56.721 17:33:40.959 11 1:55.173 17:41:07.835
3 1:56.715 17:35:37.674 12 2:27.716 17:43:35.551
9 1:56.212 17:37:33.886
10 1:56.943 17:39:30.829
11 1:58.089 17:41:28.918
12 1:57.243 17:43:26.161
13 1:58.491 17:45:24.652
14 2:27.636 17:47:52.288
Po. 15 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 it Fre
+1:26.620
1 2:01.122 17:22:07.558
2 1:56.744 17:24:04.302
3 1:56.585 17:26:00.887
Fastest lap: 1:51.726
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